2012 Catholic High JH / )V Invitational JH 285

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Kj Kj K
Wilson Wilson Wilson
Catholic Catholic Catholic
Jackson Jamil Jovonte
McCrary Abdul-Aziz Wheeler
Episcopal Broadmoore Brusly
Jovonte Jovonte Jamil
Wheeler Wheeler Abdul-Aziz
Brusly Brusly Broadmoore
Jamil Jackson Jackson
Abdul-Aziz McCrary 7 McCrary
Broadmoore Episcopal Episcopal
18T
2ND
3RD

4TH




